
Wednesday, September 6, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Sunday, September 10, 2023 9:00 AM 23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time Men's
Sunday, September 10, 2023 6:00 PM NW8 Event Rehearsal All

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 7:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 8:15 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's

Sunday, September 17, 2023 9:00 AM 24th Sunday in Ordinary Time Men's
Sunday, September 17, 2023 6:00 PM NW8 Naming Evening Prayer All

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, September 20, 2023 7:20 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed

Sunday, September 24, 2023 9:00 AM 25th Sunday in Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony with Brass Mixed
Saturday, September 30, 2023 4:00 PM Oktoberfest Mass Mixed

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Sunday, October 8, 2023 9:00 AM 27th Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 7:00 PM Tenor 1 Feed - Location TBD Men's
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 7:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's

Sunday, October 15, 2023 9:00 AM 28th Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 8:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's

Sunday, October 22, 2023 9:00 AM 29th Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 8:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's

Sunday, October 29, 2023 9:00 AM 30th Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 6:30 PM All Saints Mass Mixed
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 7:30 AM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 8:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's

Sunday, November 5, 2023 9:00 AM 31st Sunday of Ordinary Time Women's

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 7:00 PM Tenor 2 Feed in Rectory Basement Men's
Sunday, November 12, 2023 9:00 AM 32nd Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 7:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed

Sunday, November 19, 2023 9:00 AM 33rd Sunday of Ordinary Time Men's

Wednesday, November 22, 2023
Sunday, November 26, 2023 9:00 AM Christ the King Sunday Men's

Wednesday, November 29, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, November 29, 2023 7:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed

2023 Fall & Winter Choir Schedule

THANKSGIVING WEEK - NO REHEARSAL



Wednesday, November 29, 2023 8:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's
Sunday, December 3, 2023 9:00 AM First Sunday of Advent Mixed

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 7:25 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed
Wednesday, December 6, 2023 8:30 AM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's

Sunday, December 10, 2023 9:00 AM Second Sunday of Advent Men's

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Men's
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 7:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Mixed
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 8:30 PM Rehearsal in Balcony Women's

Sunday, December 17, 2023 9:00 AM Third Sunday of Advent Men's
Sunday, December 17, 2023 7:00 PM Choral Christmas Concert All

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 7:00 PM Rehearsal in Balcony with Brass Mixed
Wednesday, December 20, 2023 8:30 PM Rehearsal (if needed) Men's

Sunday, December 24, 2023 10:00 AM Fourth Sunday of Advent Men's
Sunday, December 24, 2023 7:00 PM Christmas Eve Mixed

Sunday, December 31, 2023 9:00 AM Feast of the Holy Family Mixed

Sunday, January 7, 2024 9:00 AM The Epiphany of the Lord Mixed


